8:00 am

9:15 am

9:35 am

10:20 am

10:45 am

11:45 am

12:45 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

Agenda ‘ ) LEARNERS

& LEADERS

Registration Opens

CONFERENCE

Igniting Success

Opening Remarks October 30, 2024

Morning Keynote
Courtney Sherlock, Veterinarian and President/CEO Halifax Tides
FC

CPA Session

CEO/Executive Panel presented by The AC Group of
Independent Accounting Firms Ltd.

Graduate Panel - 5 Decades of MSVU Busi and Thmt Grads
Lunch
NSCC/Holland College 2+2 Session

Workshops
Pre-Registration is required

Wellness Break

Connecting Employers and Students - Information Session
(16 Organizations and HR Professionals in Attendance)

Networking Reception

Dinner and Keynote
Edwin Frizzell, Regional VP Accor Central, General Manager Royal
York Hotel

Buy Your
Tickets
Here!
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